JEFFERSON BELT LINISHER
JEFBLTSND150-400
 • The Jefferson Belt Linishers are ideally used to conduct surface polishing and grinding of metal and non-metal parts, to
enhance the roughness and glossiness of spare parts surface.
 • Highly efficient in the grinding of materials, its industrial construction makes it an ideal substitute for polishing
machines.
 • Belt Size: 150 x 2000mm
 • Motor Power / Speed: 2400W / 1400rpm - 2800W / 2800rpm
 • Input Supply: 400V ~ 50Hz (3)
 • Belt Speed: 30m/s
 • Table Size: 150 x 460mm
 • Weight: 81kg
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
POWER TOOLS
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300